20. Champions-League 11.-12. Juli 2015

Platz:

© 00 N O 0o A WO DN P

[
o

Seriensieger Serie 5

Name:

Jorg Aust

Uwe DOrnen

Hartmut Seeber

Frank L6sch

Wolfram Bommersheim
Roland Nitsche
Andreas Steinke

Jorn Fogh

Angelika Pullig

Jorg Rehberg

Willingen

Seite 1von 1

Punkte:

2031
1925
1815
1733
1611
1573
1552
1538
1534
1494

Gewonnen:

19
17
17
14
16
15
15
11
13
12

Verloren:

2

1
0
1
2

=



