## 20. Champions-League 11. - 12. Juli 2015 Willingen

## Seriensieger Serie 5

Name:	Punkte:	Gewonnen:	Verloren:
Jörg Aust	2031	19	2
Uwe Dörnen	1925	17	1
Hartmut Seeber	1815	17	0
Frank Lösch	1733	14	1
Wolfram Bommersheim	1611	16	2
Roland Nitsche	1573	15	
Andreas Steinke	1552	15	1
Jorn Fogh	1538	11	1
Angelika Pullig	1534	13	
Jörg Rehberg	1494	12	1
	Jörg Aust Uwe Dörnen Hartmut Seeber Frank Lösch Wolfram Bommersheim Roland Nitsche Andreas Steinke Jorn Fogh Angelika Pullig	Jörg Aust       2031         Uwe Dörnen       1925         Hartmut Seeber       1815         Frank Lösch       1733         Wolfram Bommersheim       1611         Roland Nitsche       1573         Andreas Steinke       1552         Jorn Fogh       1538         Angelika Pullig       1534	Jörg Aust       2031       19         Uwe Dörnen       1925       17         Hartmut Seeber       1815       17         Frank Lösch       1733       14         Wolfram Bommersheim       1611       16         Roland Nitsche       1573       15         Andreas Steinke       1552       15         Jorn Fogh       1538       11         Angelika Pullig       1534       13